Marine Product Guide
More than 20 years ago Wema started manufacturing
water and fuel level senders for the boating fraternity from a
small building in Bergen, a beautiful coastal city located on the North
Sea. Since that time Wema has produced millions of sensors with a
quality track record second to none. This is why many leading OEMs
worldwide including boat builders, specify Wema fuel and level senders
as standard equipment. All part of their quality focus.

Model Code Range Resistance Thread Form
412524* 40-120°C 260-23 Ohms 1/8” NPTF Grounded
STP-1X 150115 40-120°C 260-23 Ohms 1/8” NPTF Grounded
STP-2G 150126 40-120°C 260-23 Ohms 1/4” NPTF Ungrounded
STP-2B 150121 40-120°C 260-23 Ohms 3/8” NPTF Ungrounded
STP-2F 150125 40-120°C 260-23 Ohms 1/2” NPTF Ungrounded
STP-2D 150123 40-120°C 260-23 Ohms 5/8” UNF Ungrounded
STP-2E 150124 40-120°C 260-23 Ohms M14 Ungrounded
STP-2A 150120 40-120°C 260-23 Ohms M16 Ungrounded
STP-1C 150118 40-120°C 260-23 Ohms M18 Ungrounded
Light duty version. For heavy duty applications use model STP-1X
Model Code Angle Range Resistance Type Form
ROD-5 150311 40°-0-40° 0-190 Ohms Lever Arm Ungrounded
8
Model Code Tank Depth Resistance Mounting type
S3-E150 326000 150mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4" BSP
S3-E175 326001 175mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E200 326002 200mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E225 326003 225mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E250 326004 250mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E275 326005 275mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E300 326006 300mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E350 326007 350mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E400 326008 400mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E450 326009 450mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E500 326010 500mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E550 326011 550mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E600 326012 600mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E650 326013 650mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E700 326014 700mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E750 326015 750mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E800 326016 800mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E850 326017 850mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E900 326018 900mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E1000 326020 1000mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E1100 326021 1100mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E1200 326022 1200mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E1300 326023 1300mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E1400 326024 1400mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-E1500 326025 1500mm 0-190 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A150 326060 150mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A175 326061 175mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A200 326062 200mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A225 326063 225mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A250 326064 250mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A275 326065 275mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A300 326066 300mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A350 326067 350mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A400 326068 400mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A450 326069 450mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A500 326070 500mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A550 326071 550mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A600 326072 600mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A650 326073 650mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A700 326074 700mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A750 326075 750mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A800 326076 800mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A850 326077 850mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A900 326078 900mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
S3-A1000 326080 1000mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP
Model Code Tank Depth Resistance Mounting type
S5-E150 323100 150mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E175 323101 175mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E200 323102 200mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E225 323103 225mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E250 323104 250mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E275 323105 275mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E300 323106 300mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E350 323107 350mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E400 323108 400mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E450 323109 450mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E500 323110 500mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E550 323111 550mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E600 323112 600mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E650 323113 650mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E700 323114 700mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E750 323115 750mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E800 323116 800mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E850 323117 850mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E900 323118 900mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E1000 323120 1000mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E1100 323121 1100mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E1200 323122 1200mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E1300 323123 1300mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E1400 323124 1400mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-E1500 323125 1500mm 0-190 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A150 323130 150mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A175 323131 175mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A200 323132 200mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A225 323133 225mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A250 323134 250mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A275 323135 275mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A300 323136 300mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A350 323137 350mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A400 323138 400mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A450 323139 450mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A500 323140 500mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A550 323141 550mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A600 323142 600mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A650 323143 650mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A700 323144 700mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A750 323145 750mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A800 323146 800mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A850 323147 850mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A900 323148 900mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
S5-A1000 323150 1000mm 240-30 Ohms 5 hole SAE Flange
TANK LEVEL SENDERS – FUEL and Water
9
Model Code Tank Depth Resistance Mounting type
S3H-1 126710 100mm 240-30 Ohms Threaded 11⁄4” BSP